Cast basalt
CATALOGUE SHEET E-01
EUTIT,  s.r.o. I. N.: 47714930
Stará Voda 196 phone: +420 / 354 789122, +420 / 354 691301
CZ - 353 01 Mariánské Lázně fax: +420 / 354 691480
 e-mail: eutit@eutit.cz         http://www.eutit.cz
2003–04–10 1 / 31
D:\Dokumenty\Certifikáty, Kataologové listy\Katalogové listy s chemickým složením\E01_CEDIC_AJ.DOC - MT  上午七上午七-04-12

Picture 1 - rectangular tiles
Picture 2 - hexagonal tiles         Picture 3 - shape A
Picture 4 - shape B
Cast basalt
Industrial tiles P-1
EUTIT,  s.r.o. I. N.:   47714930
Stará Voda 196 phone:   +420 / 354 789122, +420 / 354 691301
353 01 Mariánské Lázně fax:   +420 / 354 691480
 e-mail: eutit@eutit.cz           http://www.eutit.cz
2003–04–10 7 / 31
D:\Dokumenty\Certifikáty, Kataologové listy\Katalogové listy s chemickým složením\E01_CEDIC_AJ.DOC - MT  上午七上午七-04-12
Dimensions in mm  Table 1. RECTANGULAR TILES
 Side length Thickness
Indication a  2 b  2 t*
200/100/22JR 200 100     22          2
200/100/30H       30
200/100/30JR 200 100     30          2
200/100/30R       30
200/100/40H       40
200/100/40JR 200 100     40         2
200/100/40R       40
200/200/22H
200 200
    22
2
200/200/22JR     22
200/200/25H       25
200/200/25JR 200 200     25         2
200/200/25R       25
200/200/30H       30
200/200/30JR 200 200     30         2
200/200/30R       30
200/200/40H       40
200/200/40JR 200 200     40         2
200/200/40R       40
200/200/50H       50
200/200/50JR 200 200     50         2
200/200/50R       50
200/200/60R 200 200     60         3
250/125/30H       30
250/125/30JR 250 125     30         2
250/125/30R       30
250/125/40H
250 125
    40
2
250/125/40R     40
250/250/25JR 250 250     25         2
250/250/30H       30
250/250/30JR 250 250     30         2
250/250/30R       30
250/250/40R 250 250     40         2
250/250/50R 250 250     50         2
* For grooved tiles it is wall thickness including grooving.
R – coarse grooving             JR – fine grooving              H – glost, grooving free
The maximum deviation from flatness centre curvature, related to diagonal, edge curvature related
to the corresponding work size and warpage, related to diagonal is 2 mm (see EN 98).
Cast basalt
Industrial tiles P-1
EUTIT,  s.r.o. I. N.:   47714930
Stará Voda 196 phone:   +420 / 354 789122, +420 / 354 691301
353 01 Mariánské Lázně fax:   +420 / 354 691480
 e-mail: eutit@eutit.cz           http://www.eutit.cz
2003–04–10 8 / 31
D:\Dokumenty\Certifikáty, Kataologové listy\Katalogové listy s chemickým složením\E01_CEDIC_AJ.DOC - MT  上午七上午七-04-12
Dimensions in mm  Table 2. HEXAGONAL TILES
 SHAPE B SHAPE A  Number
Indication D D/2 a a/2 t pc/m2
total half  2  2  2  2 * whole/half ones
200/25R 200/25R      25
200/30R  200/30R      30
    2
200/40R  200/40R 200 100 115,5 57,7  40 29/58
200/50R  200/50R      50
200/60R  200/60R      60    3
250/30R  250/30R
250 125 144,3 72,1
 30
   2 19/38
250/40R  250/40R  40
  * For grooved tiles it is wall thickness including grooving.
R – coarse grooving
The maximum deviation from flatness centre curvature, related to diagonal, edge curvature related
to the corresponding work size and warpage, related to diagonal is je 2 mm (see EN 98).

250/250/22JR
250 250
    22       2
16
250/250/30JR     30       2
* For grooved tiles it is wall thickness including grooving.
JR – fine grooving
In addition to these basic types after agreement with customer it is also possible to supply other
tiles with various surface hue as a.g. FLORENTINA, MAVA etc.
The maximum deviation from flatness centre curvature, related to diagonal, edge curvature related
to the corresponding work size and warpage, related to diagonal is je 2 mm (see EN 98).
Dimensions in mm  Table 2. HEXAGONAL TILES
 SHAPE B SHAPE A  Number
Indication D D/2 a a/2 t pc/m2
total half  2  2  2  2 * whole/half ones
200/30JR  200/30JR 200 100 115,5 57,7   30 2 29/58
* For grooved tiles it is wall thickness including grooving.
JR – fine grooving
The maximum deviation from flatness centre curvature, related to diagonal, edge curvature related
to the corresponding work size and warpage, related to diagonal is je 2 mm (see EN 98).